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Bulletin No. 20 – February 16, 2006 
Announcing the LHIN Senior Directors 
Local Health Integration Networks have sent out individual announcements to inform stakeholders and the public of the 
appointment of Senior Directors of Performance, Contract and Allocation and Senior Directors of Planning, Integration and 
Community Engagement.  However, the Government’s Health Results Team, which is in charge of system integration, has 
received many requests for a list of directors across the province.  We are pleased to provide you with the names of the newly 
appointed directors and their contact information. 

LHIN Name Contact Information Senior Director Title 

Paul Barker, ext. 216 
Paul.barker@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

Central Local Health 
Integration Network  

140 Allstate Parkway 
Suite 210 
Markham, ON  L3R 5Y8 
Tel : 905-948-1872 
Fax: 905-948-8011 

Lynne Lawrie, ext. 215 
Lynne.lawrie@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 

Nizar Ladak, ext. 211 
Nizar.ladak@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

Central East Local 
Health Integration 
Network  

Harwood Plaza  
314 Harwood Avenue South 
Suite 204A 
Ajax, ON  L1S 2J1 
Tel:  905-427-5497 
Fax: 905-427-9659 

James Meloche, ext. 209 
James.meloche@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 

Patricia Stoddart, ext. 215 
Pat.stoddart@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

Central West Local 
Health Integration 
Network  

8 Nelson Street West 
Suite 300 
Brampton, ON  L6X 4J2 
Tel : 905-455-1281 
Fax: 905-455-0427 
 

David Colgan, ext. 226 
David.colgan@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 

TBD 
Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

Champlain Local 
Health Integration 
Network 

1900 City Park Drive 
Suite 204 
Ottawa, ON  K1J 1A3 
Tel: 613-747-6784 
Fax: 613-747-6519 
 

Jocelyne Contant, ext. 2040 
Jocelyne.contant@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 
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Sharon Pillon, ext. 206 
Sharon.pillon@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

Erie St. Clair Local 
Health Integration 
Network 

180 Riverview Drive 
Chatham, ON  N7M 5Z8 
Tel: 519-351-5677 
Fax: 519-351-9672 
 

Ralph Ganter, ext. 205 
Ralph.ganter@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 

Alan Iskiw, ext. 206 
Alan.iskiw@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

Hamilton Niagara 
Haldimand Brant 
Local Health 
Integration Network 

270 Main Street East 
Units 1-6 
Grimsby, ON  L3M 1P8  
Tel: 905-945-4930 
Fax: 905-945-1992 
 

Marion Emo, ext. 204 
Marion.emo@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 

Narendra Shah, ext. 214 
Narendra.shah@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

Mississauga Halton 
Local Health 
Integration Network 

700 Dorval Drive 
Suite 500 
Oakville, ON  L6K 3V3 
Tel : 905-337-7131 
Fax: 905-337-8330 
 

Scott McLeod, ext. 217 
Scott.mcleod@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 

Vic Sahai, ext. 205 
Vic.sahai@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

North Simcoe 
Muskoka Local 
Health Integration 
Network 

210 Memorial Avenue 
Suite 127-130 
Orillia, ON  L3V 7V1 
Tel : 705-326-7750 
Fax: 705-326-1392 
 

Jill Tettmann, ext. 204 
Jill.tettmann@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 

Richard Joly, ext. 224 
Richard.joly@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

North East Local 
Health Integration 
Network  

555 Oak Street East 
3rd Floor 
North Bay, ON  P1B 8E3 
Tel: 705-840-2872 
Fax: 705-840-0142 
 

Ann Matte, ext. 225 
Ann.matte@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 

Andrew Gallardi, ext. 2007 
Andy.gallardi@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

North West Local 
Health Integration 
Network 

975 Alloy Drive 
Suite 201 
Thunder Bay, ON  P7B 5Z8 
Tel: 807-684-9425 
Fax: 807-684-9533 
 

Laura Kokocinski, ext. 2006 
Laura.kokocinski@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 

Sherry Kennedy, ext. 206 
Sherry.kennedy@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

South East Local 
Health Integration 
Network  

48 Dundas Street West  
Unit 2 
Belleville, ON  K8P 1A3 
Tel: 613-967-0196 
Fax: 613-967-1341 
 

Nancy Sears, ext. 205 
Nancy.sears@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 

Elisabete Way, ext. 205 
Elisabete.way@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

South West Local 
Health Integration 
Network  

201 Queens Avenue 
Suite 700 
London, ON  N6A 1J1 
Tel: 519-672-0445 
Fax: 519-672-6562 
 

Kelly Gillis, ext. 206 
Kelly.gillis@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 
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Bill Manson, ext. 217 
Bill.manson@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

Toronto Central 
Local Health 
Integration Network 

425 Bloor Street East 
Suite 201 
Toronto, ON  M4W 3R5 
Tel: 416-921-7453 
Fax: 416-921-0117 

Laura Pisko, ext. 209 
Laura.pisko@lhins.on.ca  

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 

Bruce Lauckner, ext. 205 
Bruce.lauckner@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Performance, 
Contract and Allocation 

Waterloo Wellington 
Local Health 
Integration Network 

55 Wyndham Street North 
Suite 212 
Guelph, ON  N1H 7T8 
Tel: 519-822-6208 
Fax: 519-822-5807 

Donnamarie Dunk, ext. 206 
Donnamarie.dunk@lhins.on.ca 

Senior Director of Planning, 
Integration and Community 
Engagement 

Please look for the LHIN Bulletin mid-month, every month.  Also, LHIN-related updates and reports will be posted at 
www.health.gov.on.ca/transformation at the beginning of every month, if necessary. 
 


